La virée des galopins
dimanche 18 juillet 2010

14 km
Temps Nom Prénom Catégorie PICat Club Moy

10h47m40 DURET Camille SEH 1 E Perigueux Trelissac A* 17.622km/h

2 0h48m27 GROUTEL Emmanuel SEH 2 Chateau De Tourteyron 17.337km/h

30h48m27 ALFIERI Guillaume SEH 3 Chateau De Tourteyron 17.337km/h

4 0h48m45 BOUQUARTACHA  Mohamed SEH 4 Ca Villenave D'ornon 17.231km/h

50h49m31 AGUIAR Alexandrino V1H 1 Chateau De Tourteyron 16.964km/h

6 0h49m42 RENOUF Vincent SEH 5 Bouliac Sports Plaisirs 16.901km/h

7 0h50m50 COURREGES Frederic V1H 2 Bouliac Sports Plaisirs 16.525km/h

8 0h50m57 BRUNEAU Yves V1H 3 Haut Marbuzet 16.487km/h

90h51m31 FREYCENON Olivier SEH 6 Courir Pour Des Pommes 16.305km/h
10 0h51m38 BISMES Denis V1H 4 Bouliac Sports Plaisirs 16.269km/h
11 0h52m15 POLLET Ludovic SEH 7 Sc Ares 16.077km/h
120h52m28 THIERY Sylvain SEH 8 Us Marquette 16.010km/h
13 0h52m44 RABENNE Frederic SEH 9 Heleneholms If 15.929km/h
14 0h52m46 ROUSSEAU Jean Michel SEH 10 Haut Marbuzet 15.919km/h
15 0h52m54 DUVAL Laurent V1H 5 Argenteyre 15.879km/h
16 0h53m19 MARSAL Guillaume SEH 11 Ca Beglais 15.755km/h
17 0h53m41  AVRIL Jean Claude V2H 1 Athletic Club De St Palai 15.647km/h
18 0h53m47 FAUSTINO Fernando SEH 12 Ca Beglais 15.618km/h
19 0h54m19 RAIMOND Frederic SEH 13 15.465km/h
20 0h54m32 MESTADIER Christian SEH 14 S/I Es Bruges 15.403km/h
210h54m38 ETIENNE Gaylord SEH 15 La Branne 15.375km/h
22 0h54m47 RAMBAUD Eric SEH 16 15.333km/h
23 0h54m56 JOLLY David SEH 17 15.291km/h
24 0h55m10 DRAY Eric V1H 6 Ca Villenave D'ornon 15.227km/h
25 0h55m30 COURADE Raphael SEH 18 Chateau De Tourteyron 15.135km/h
26 0h55m46 HEUBI Bruno V2H 2 Argenteyre 15.063km/h
27 0h55m47 BONHOMME Ludovic SEH 19 Therm Inox 15.058km/h
28 0h55m58 CHEVALOT Arnaud SEH 20 Haut Marbuzet 15.009km/h
29 0h55m58 COROLLER Erwann SEH 21 15.009km/h
30 0h56m57 TAUZIN Pascal Louis V1H 7 Us Talence 14.750km/h
310h57m23 SIDHOUM Malek SEH 22 Sc Draveil 14.638km/h
320h57m30 LIENARD Cyril SEH 23 14.609km/h
330h57m34 MEYRE Bruno ESH 1 14.592km/h
34 0h57m35 ROJO Gael SEH 24 Sac Pauillac M2 14.588km/h
350h57m44 VIGNOLLES Stephane SEH 25 Haut Marbuzet 14.550km/h
36 0h57m52 DESSEVRES Bruno SEH 26 Argenteyre 14.516km/h
37 0h57m56 DRILLET Laurent V1H 8 Oxygene Blanquefort 14.499km/h
38 0h57m57 DURANDET Claude V2H 3 Argenteyre 14.495km/h
39 0h57m58 JEROME Michel V2H 4 Haut Gravat 14.491km/h
40 0h58m01 TASTET Philippe V1H 9 Therm Inox 14.479%km/h
41 0h58m02 PUBLON Louis SEH 27 14.474km/h
42 0h58m12 BERAUD Thierry V1H 10 Alain Faure 14.433km/h
43 0h58m16 GARABEUF Mickael SEH 28 Ca Villenave D'ornon 14.416km/h
44 0h58m33 CASENAVE Wilfried JUH 1 Avenir Pedestre Arsacais 14.347km/h
450h58m44 SOUM Gael SEH 29 14.302km/h
46 0h58m52 BRETON Antoine V1H 11 14.270km/h
47 0h58m53 DANIS Thierry V1H 12 14.265km/h

48 0h59m01 SKOPINE Michel V3H 1 Haut Gravat 14.233km/h



49 0h59m08
50 0h59m31
51 0h59m34
52 0h59m39
53 0h59m46
54 1h00m09
55 1h00m19
56 1h00m46
57 1h00m48
58 1h00m49
59 1h00m50
60 1h01m13
61 1h01m21
62 1h01m25
63 1h01m27
64 1h01m38
65 1h01m40
66 1h01m44
67 1h01m47
68 1h02m07
69 1h02m18
70 1h02m30
71 1h02m34
72 1h02m35
73 1h02m41
74 1h02m49
75 1h02m56
76 1h03mO01
77 1h03m02
78 1h03m08
79 1h03m10
80 1h03m19
81 1h03m21
82 1h03m23
83 1h03m29
84 1h03m36
85 1h03m37
86 1h03m48
87 1h03m58
88 1h04m02
89 1h04m18
90 1h04m22
91 1h04m23
92 1h04m27
93 1h04m36
94 1h04m49
95 1h04m56
96 1h05m01
97 1h05m14
98 1h05m16
99 1h05m20
100 1h05m20
101 1h05m54
102 1h06m03

BISETTO
BEZIERS
BEYRAND
CALVI
CHASSAGNE
DENIS
DESNOYERS
FEVRIER
MAESTRACI
BARDINA
DENNINGER
DUROUSSEAU
BARON
STAB

usSo
ABADIE
POTTELETTE
DUPLAT
RODGERS
TEREYGEOL
JOUBERT
BAILLIF
EVELOY
ACHENGLIL
LAURENT
CRUZIN
DAVID
EGRETAUD

CLABE PIQUET
DUPE OTXOGARAY

HURSON
BIRAUD
FRAIOLI
DUPONT
BOURDELAS
RESTOIN
VIDEAU
JACQUET
POUS
FAURE
BIUILLE
THARAN
BAYCET

DE JONG
GOLBERY
BACABE
HOCHARD
DE OLIVEIRA
KLAUCK
MONNARD
PRADIGNAC
ARNAUD
SUZIN
CABANES

Laurent
Lionel
Annick
Gerard
Baptiste
Philippe
Vincent
Franck
Nicolas
David
Loic
Thierry
Thierry
Julien
Armand
Jerome
Helene
Fabrice
Peter
Thomas
Michel
Patrick
Valerie
Habib
Philippe
Christophe
Patrick
Bertrand
Didier
Gilles
Christian
Jean Christoph
Mario
Didier
Max
Jacques
Patrick
Thierry
Gerard
Alain
Vincent
Daniel
Alex
Olaf
Frederic
Jean Baptiste
Jean Jacques
Cyril
Robert
Laurent
Philippe
Sylvain
Frantz
Eric

SEH
V1H
V1F
V1H
CAG
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1F
V1H
V1H
JUH
V2H
V2H
V1F
V1H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
JUH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH

30
13 Lyonnaise Des Eaux
1 Therm Inox
14 Canejan Athletisme
1
15 Listran
16 Us Bergerac
17 Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
31 Asa Sanofi
32
33 Sauveteur Amelie
18 Therm Inox
19 Laulan Ducos
34 S Pompiers Soulac
35 As Chaingy Sport Nature
20
2 S/l Asptt Bar-le-duc
21
22
2 Soulac Centre
5
6 Alu Medoc
3
23 Sport Pour Tous
24 S/| Asptt Bar-le-duc
25 Listran
2 Ca Palace
26 Lectra
27 Es Blanquefort
28 Camping Palace
7 Asj Athletisme Chaussee S
29 Alain Faure
30 Ratp
31 Sport Et Loisirs
32 Avenir Pedestre Arsacais
3 Asptt Nouvelle Caledonie
8 Foot Arsac
33
9 Es Blanquefort
10 Alain Faure
36
11
37
34
35
3
12 Bouliac Sports Plaisirs
38 Sport Et Loisirs
36
37
38 Tri Lesparre
39 Tri Lesparre
13 Alu Medoc
40 Es Blanquefort

14.205km/h
14.114km/h
14.102km/h
14.082km/h
14.055km/h
13.965km/h
13.926km/h
13.823km/h
13.816km/h
13.812km/h
13.808km/h
13.722km/h
13.692km/h
13.677km/h
13.670km/h
13.629km/h
13.622km/h
13.607km/h
13.596km/h
13.523km/h
13.483km/h
13.440km/h
13.426km/h
13.422km/h
13.401km/h
13.372km/h
13.347km/h
13.330km/h
13.326km/h
13.305km/h
13.298km/h
13.267km/h
13.260km/h
13.253km/h
13.232km/h
13.208km/h
13.204km/h
13.166km/h
13.132km/h
13.118km/h
13.064km/h
13.050km/h
13.047km/h
13.033km/h
13.003km/h
12.960km/h
12.936km/h
12.920km/h
12.877km/h
12.870km/h
12.857km/h
12.857km/h
12.747km/h
12.718km/h



103 1h06m16
104 1h06m21
105 1h06m22
106 1h06m23
107 1h06m28
108 1h06m29
109 1h06m31
110 1h06m46
111 1h06m47
112 1h06m49
113 1h07m02
114 1h07m03
115 1h07m08
116 1h07m11
117 1h07m12
118 1h07m14
119 1h07m20
120 1h07m23
121 1h07m26
122 1h07m51
123 1h07m51
124 1h07m54
125 1h08m13
126 1h08m14
127 1h08m18
128 1h08m26
129 1h08m28
130 1h08m41
131 1h08m46
132 1h08m49
133 1h08m57
134 1h08m57
135 1h08m57
136 1h08m59
137 1h09m06
138 1h09mO07
139 1h09m14
140 1h09m19
141 1h09m20
142 1h09m43
143 1h09m52
144 1h10mO03
145 1h10m03
146 1h10m13
147 1h10m18
148 1h10m18
149 1h10m34
150 1h10m34
151 1h10m37
152 1h10m38
153 1h10m39
154 1h10m40
155 1h10m46
156 1h10m47

TAYTARD
ROCHE
VERDON
BERQUIER
HERTMANNI
DEGUILHEM
LAPLAGNE
CARLIER
ROUBIN
BENOIT
RAVOWITZ
GAREIL
LESCANNE
MEYRE
GORIE
HUNOLD
MOTHES
BATIME
GIGNOUX
BOURREAU

DELOUZILLIERES

CHIGNAGUET
TARNAY
LAURENT
OVIEVE
CRUZ
ALAZARD
CLERMONT
PERICAT
DUBOIS
BARBE
SCOUPPE
ZEBAKOVISSE
TLMOT
PHELUT
DESCHAMPS
LE QUEREC
MACHUQUE
DEVEL
MANGIN
JOSEPH
GRANGE
BOYER
SANTOS
TROUESSIN
LINDOULSI
HEUBI
GENUER
PLATZ
DULAU
RIVAT
CHABIRON
ABADIE
FRAYSSE

Andre
Marc
Serge
Thierry
Didier
Christiane
Pascal
Olivier
Marc
Sebastien
Sylvain
Bernard
Herve
Denis
Georges
Frederic
Eric

Pascal
Stephane
Emmanuel
Patrice
Jean Claude
Herve
Claire
David
Damien
Sebastien
Jean Robert
Patrice
Jean Denis
David
Gery

Rene

Jean Pascal
Emmanuel
Edith
Romain
Rene

Jean Marie
Andre
Jean Michel
Jean Jacques
Dominique
Justino
Gilles

Ali

Patricia
Thierry
Adrian
Nathalie
Denis
Bernard
Jacques
Georges

SEH
V2H
V3H
SEH
V1H
V2F
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V3H
V1H
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V3H
V3H
V1F
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V2H
V2H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2F
V2H
V1H
SEF
V1H
V2H
V1H
V2H

41
14
4 Tri Lesparre
42
39
1 Asptt Perigueux
40
43
44
45 Co Bolbec
46 Soulac Centre
5
41
42
6 Tri Lesparre
43 Tri Lesparre
44 Udsp 33
45
46 La Branne
47
47 Sanofi
7 Avenir Pedestre Arsacais
8
4 S/I Asptt Bar-le-duc
48 Team Charentes Tri
48 Ca Beglais
49 S/I Athle 632 Tournefeuil
15 Jogging Et Athletisme Fre
16 Amboise
17
49
50 Les Galopins De Guyenne
51
52
50
1 Sa Merignac
51
18 Haut Gravat
19 Bejac Romelys
9
53 Sam Lesparre
54 Sac Pauillac
20 Listran
52
55
21
2 Efs Reims A. *
22 Sac Paillac
56
2 Alain Faure
57
23
58 Tri Capbreton
24

12.676km/h
12.660km/h
12.657km/h
12.654km/h
12.638km/h
12.635km/h
12.628km/h
12.581km/h
12.578km/h
12.572km/h
12.531km/h
12.528km/h
12.512km/h
12.503km/h
12.500km/h
12.494km/h
12.475km/h
12.466km/h
12.457km/h
12.380km/h
12.380km/h
12.371km/h
12.314km/h
12.311km/h
12.299km/h
12.275km/h
12.269km/h
12.230km/h
12.215km/h
12.206km/h
12.183km/h
12.183km/h
12.183km/h
12.177km/h
12.156km/h
12.153km/h
12.133km/h
12.118km/h
12.115km/h
12.049km/h
12.023km/h
11.991km/h
11.991km/h
11.963km/h
11.949km/h
11.949km/h
11.904km/h
11.904km/h
11.895km/h
11.892km/h
11.890km/h
11.887km/h
11.870km/h
11.867km/h



157 1h11mO00
158 1h11m05
159 1h11m15
160 1h11m16
161 1h11m18
162 1h11m19
163 1h11m21
164 1h11m24
165 1h11m25
166 1h11m29
167 1h11m30
168 1h11m32
169 1h11m32
170 1h11m44
171 1h11m54
172 1h11m58
173 1h12m03
174 1h12m24
175 1h12m26
176 1h12m32
177 1h12m33
178 1h12m35
179 1h12m42
180 1h12m58
181 1h13m09
182 1h13m23
183 1h13m29
184 1h13m32
185 1h13m37
186 1h13m46
187 1h13m47
188 1h14m02
189 1h14m08
190 1h14m22
191 1h14m23
192 1h14m23
193 1h14m26
194 1h14m33
195 1h14m42
196 1h14m49
197 1h14m52
198 1h15m09
199 1h15m13
200 1h15m21
201 1h15m33
202 1h15m35
203 1h15m36
204 1h15m36
205 1h15m52
206 1h15m55
207 1h16m00
208 1h16m00
209 1h16m00
210 1h16m08

COMPADRE
CASTERA
MICHAUX
RENAULT
CHARVILLAT
MARTIN
MARCHAL
PIERRE
POUTIN
JULIEN
BROUILLET
REQUIER
GOULEE
RODALE
LEFEBVRE
GASTON
CABANNE
ROUSSEAU
HOSTEIN
PEREZ
AURIGNAC
CHABASSIER
TEIXEIRA
HEYER
NICOLLE
DUPORT
PEY GODDARD
FERREIRA
BLANC
LAVOISIER
BARBREAU
TOULERON
BERNARD
BOISSEAU
LOUESSARD
LAFARGE
MANGOLD
GENUER
BARRERE
LUSSAC
BENJELLOUN
CHAGNGUET
SALLEFRANQUE
REQUIER
LEFEBVRE
PUYOOU
MAKELA
PAINTENDRE
MEDEMA
MONEL
TOUYAROT
VAN DER GRAAF
ARTIGENAVE
LETZGUS

Marisol
Bruno
Christian
Olivier
Luc
Fabien
Isabelle
Joel
Franck
Franck
Stephan
Alain
Cyrille
Anthony
Dimitri
Bruno
Pascal
Alexandra
Christophe
Nicolas
Jean Luc
Mireille
Alfredo
Christoph
Celine
Philippe
Jean Eric
Bernadette
Bernard
Fabien
Frederick
Gerard
Denis
Fabrice
Eric
Didier
Alfred
Valentin
David
Nicolas
Tarik
Jean
Christian
Janine
Emmanuel
Laurence
Tomi
Johann
Rene
Anthony
Nancy
Kees
Axelle
Vincent

V1F
V2H
V3H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1H
ESH
V2H
V1F
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
JUH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V2H
V2F
V1H
V1F
V1H
SEH
V1H
CAG
SEF
V2H
SEF
SEH

5
25
10
59 Cap Groupama
53
54
6
26
55
60
56 Alu Medoc
27 Sac Pauillac M1
57 Chateau Labadie
61
62
58 Chateau Labadie
63 Es Blanquefort

3 Us Marmande Athletisme
64 Chateau Carmenere

2 Soulac Centre
28

7 Us Cenon-rive-droite

65 Haut Marbuzet
66 Dirg Rheurdt
4
67
68
8 Therm Inox
29
59
69
11
70 Les Tacots Medoc
71
72
30
31
4 Sac Pauillac
60 Taxi Barrere
61 Chateau Landon
73
32 Aircelle
33
3 Sac Pauillac F
74
9 S/I As Haillan
75
62
76
2
5
34 Invictus
6
63

11.831km/h
11.817km/h
11.789%km/h
11.787km/h
11.781km/h
11.778km/h
11.773km/h
11.765km/h
11.762km/h
11.751km/h
11.748km/h
11.743km/h
11.743km/h
11.710km/h
11.683km/h
11.672km/h
11.659km/h
11.602km/h
11.597km/h
11.581km/h
11.578km/h
11.573km/h
11.554km/h
11.512km/h
11.483km/h
11.447km/h
11.431km/h
11.423km/h
11.410km/h
11.387km/h
11.385km/h
11.346km/h
11.331km/h
11.295km/h
11.293km/h
11.293km/h
11.285km/h
11.268km/h
11.245km/h
11.227km/h
11.220km/h
11.178km/h
11.168km/h
11.148km/h
11.118km/h
11.114km/h
11.111km/h
11.111km/h
11.072km/h
11.065km/h
11.053km/h
11.053km/h
11.053km/h
11.033km/h



211 1h16mO08
212 1h16m10
213 1h16m53
214 1h17m05
215 1h17m07
216 1h17m08
217 1h17m30
218 1h17m31
219 1h17m32
220 1h17m43
221 1h17m46
222 1h17m47
223 1h17m47
224 1h17mb4
225 1h18m00
226 1h18m08
227 1h18m14
228 1h18m14
229 1h18m15
230 1h18m20
231 1h18m21
232 1h18m24
233 1h18m29
234 1h18m33
235 1h18m33
236 1h18m33
237 1h18m45
238 1h18m50
239 1h18m51
240 1h18mb53
241 1h18mb59
242 1h19m01
243 1h19m10
244 1h19m11
245 1h19m13
246 1h19m21
247 1h19m25
248 1h19m38
249 1h20m05
250 1h20m12
251 1h20m17
252 1h20m22
253 1h20m24
254 1h20m28
255 1h20m29
256 1h20m32
257 1h20m35
258 1h20m40
259 1h20m43
260 1h20m51
261 1h20m55
262 1h20m55
263 1h20m57
264 1h21m16

MAACH
DARBARIE
LIETOUT
LAMBARD
CAMPO
KABALA
ABERLEN
CHARVET
CHALUREDU
DANE
LAURIER
FRAMERY
PAILLASSA
DUPUY
AUBENEAU
DEGUILHEM
BOULITEAU
AVRIL
TAMISIER
JORAND
MANGOLD
MORAND
JAGORD
MONTORI
MOTTVRA
HOSTEING
VAN TUILLET
OSTINS
GUILLOT
JAUNAS
BAILLIF
DESAGE
EVEN

ZUR
BLOUIN
SAUVIGNON
PIGEASSOU
GIMENEZ
VAN OPSTAL
CANDELON
SOURD
RABATE
FONTAINE
SELLE
NAISSANT
GIGNOUX
PRETOT
DIRAT
NOTARY
SCIUBA
MOUYEN
LAFONT
LAFONT
ZEUNER

Sylvie
Yves
Rudy
Christophe
Alain
Pascal
Eric
Patrick
Muriel
Jerome
Jean Pierre
Murielle
Thierry
Alain
David
Alain
Bernard
Eddie
Didier
Christel
Annelte
Catherine
Nathalie.
Christelle
Cendrine
Marie Christin
Henk
Patricia
Jacky
Thierry
Elisabeth
Eric
Bernard
Laurent
Rene
Christian
Jean Luc
Claude
Paul
Philippe
Alain
Philippe
Jocelyn
Vincent
Marie Ange
Estelle
Alice
Stephane
Sylvie
Amandine
Bernard
Muriel
Laurent
Arthur

V1F
SEH
CAG
V1H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2F
V3H
V3H
V1F
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1F
V2F
V1F
V1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
V1F
V2H
V1H
V1F
V1H
V3H
SEH
V4H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V2H
V3H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1F
V1F
V1F
SEH
SEF
SEF
V3H
V1F
V2H
V4H

10
64
3
77 Camping Le Royannais
12
78
79 Sport Et Loisirs
80
4
13
14
11 Athletic Club De Parempuy
35 Athletic Club De St Palai
36
81 Sport Et Loisirs
37 Asptt Perigueux
82 Rapetou
83
65
12
5
13 Les Tacots Medoc
14 Sodil Sa
7
8 Asa Sanofi
9 Sodil Sa
66
15 Sac Pauillac F
38 La Branne
84 Carrefour Market Pauillac
16
85 Capcof
15
67
1
39
86 Les Tacots Medoc
40 Marathon Du Medoc
41
42
16
87
88
43 Laulan Ducos
17 Les Tacots Medoc
18 Constant Lesquirrau
19
68 Veterans Stephanois
10 Es Blanquefort
11
17
20 C.O De Coulouneix Chamier
44 C.O De Coulouneix Chamier
2 Sac Pauillac M2

11.033km/h
11.028km/h
10.926km/h
10.897km/h
10.893km/h
10.890km/h
10.839km/h
10.836km/h
10.834km/h
10.808km/h
10.802km/h
10.799km/h
10.799km/h
10.783km/h
10.769km/h
10.751km/h
10.737km/h
10.737km/h
10.735km/h
10.723km/h
10.721km/h
10.714km/h
10.703km/h
10.694km/h
10.694km/h
10.694km/h
10.667km/h
10.655km/h
10.653km/h
10.649km/h
10.635km/h
10.631km/h
10.611km/h
10.608km/h
10.604km/h
10.586km/h
10.577km/h
10.548km/h
10.489km/h
10.474km/h
10.463km/h
10.452km/h
10.448km/h
10.439km/h
10.437km/h
10.430km/h
10.424km/h
10.413km/h
10.407km/h
10.390km/h
10.381km/h
10.381km/h
10.377km/h
10.336km/h



265 1h21m19
266 1h21m40
267 1h21m41
268 1h21m50
269 1h21m56
270 1h21m57
271 1h21m58
272 1h22m00
273 1h22m21
274 1h22m22
275 1h22m39
276 1h22m41
277 1h22m44
278 1h22m44
279 1h22m55
280 1h22m57
281 1h23m18
282 1h23m22
283 1h23m23
284 1h23m46
285 1h23m50
286 1h23mb4
287 1h23m55
288 1h24m04
289 1h24m21
290 1h24m22
291 1h24m26
292 1h24m35
293 1h24m36
294 1h24m38
295 1h24m38
296 1h24m53
297 1h25m16
298 1h25m26
299 1h25m26
300 1h25m27
301 1h25m28
302 1h25m41
303 1h25m57
304 1h26m12
305 1h26m12
306 1h26m28
307 1h26m33
308 1h26m36
309 1h27m04
310 1h27m29
311 1h27m29
312 1h27m45
313 1h27m48
314 1h27m53
315 1h27mb4
316 1h28m04
317 1h28m07
318 1h28m09

BIBEY
FERNANDEZ
LAIR
DEJARDIN
BERBESSOU
ORLIAC
AUPAGE
MAUBERT
HUGON
MAURAT
BERROUET
DUPLA
ABRIEU
MOULIE
ROUAUX
MALEYRAN
GAILLARDET
ARNAUD
LINAIRES
PIVIDORI
BONNEAU
MARTIN
LEGER
LABONNE
RENARD
SCHOTT
DUPROUILH
CIVEL

NOE

MIMAR BLANC
PAZAT
CHAZEAU
BIAIS
PARAGE
PELLETIER
OF
LINDOULSI
AUGUSTE
VIGNERON
STOECKLIN

MOUCHABOEUF

PERIS
CABOURDIN
MULLER
CASSIN
GILBERT
LUCAT
NOE
HEIMANN
PEYRIERE
CADDY
LAGRAVE
HOARAU
JURET

Jerome
Jose

Jc
Emmanuel
Sylviane
Michel
David
Christiane
Patrice
Jacky
Xavier
Dany
Andre
Robert
Anna
Christophe
Denise
Xavier
Gerard
Emeric
Didier
Patrice
Didier
Agnes
Laurence
Gilbert
Nicolas
Tony
Pascal
Aline
Jean Francois
Jean Luc
Guillaume
Pascale
Thierry
Jean Marc
Corinne
Yves
Gerard
Elizabeth
Philippe
Bernard
Thomas
Silke
Elisabeth
Cyril
Romain
Christine
Marc
Olivier
Alain
Laurent
Ginot
Marie

SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V3F
V2H
SEH
V3F
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1F
V3H
V2H
V1F
V1H
V2F
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1F
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2F
V3H
V1H
SEH
V1F
V1H
V1H
V1F
V2H
V2H
SEF
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEF
SEH
SEH
V1F
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V3H
V2F

69 Chateau Labadie
70
89
71
1 Asptt Perigueux
45
72
2
90
46 Haut Gravat
47 Bejac Romelys
21 Constant Lesquirrau
18
48
22
91 Chantemerle
6
73
92
74
49
93 Chantemerle
94
12
23
50 Tri Lesparre
75
76
95 Maison Au Bord De L Eau
7
19
96
77 Chateau Labadie
24 Ca Villenave D'ornon
97 Ca Villenave D'ornon
98
25
51 Signac Sarl
52
13 Cap33 Gurp
53 Cap33 Gurp
54
78
99 Camp Les Sables Argent 1
14
79
80
26 Maison Au Bord De L Eau
81 DIrg Rheurdt
82
100
101
20 Ce Sanofi
8 Intrepide Angers

10.330km/h
10.286km/h
10.284km/h
10.265km/h
10.252km/h
10.250km/h
10.248km/h
10.244km/h
10.200km/h
10.198km/h
10.163km/h
10.159km/h
10.153km/h
10.153km/h
10.131km/h
10.127km/h
10.084km/h
10.076km/h
10.074km/h
10.028km/h
10.020km/h
10.012km/h
10.010km/h
9.992km/h
9.959km/h
9.957km/h
9.949%km/h
9.931km/h
9.929km/h
9.925km/h
9.925km/h
9.896km/h
9.851km/h
9.832km/h
9.832km/h
9.830km/h
9.828km/h
9.804km/h
9.773km/h
9.745km/h
9.745km/h
9.715km/h
9.705km/h
9.700km/h
9.648km/h
9.602km/h
9.602km/h
9.573km/h
9.567km/h
9.558km/h
9.556km/h
9.538km/h
9.533km/h
9.529km/h



319 1h28m20
320 1h28m20
321 1h28m31
322 1h28m33
323 1h28m39
324 1h28m40
325 1h29m29
326 1h29m29
327 1h30m20
328 1h30m27
329 1h30m44
330 1h30m56
331 1h31m22
332 1h31m38
333 1h31m39
334 1h31m59
335 1h33m06
336 1h33m11
337 1h33m13
338 1h33m14
339 1h33m14
340 1h36m23
341 1h37m50
342 1h38m42
343 1h39m27
344 1h39m27
345 1h39m29
346 1h40m19
347 1h40m19
348 1h40m19
349 1h46m38
350 1h47m32
351 1h47m33
352 1h49m42
353 1h56mb54

ARROUAYS
ARROUAYS
BARENNES
JOCHUM
VIEL
HELLEU
SAINTPE
LEBRETON
ABATI
BATTEUX
BENATEK
ALVIAN
BURFEIND
BERROUET
JAGORD
SANZ
MAKUNDE
VEILLEROBE

BAUDRY BOITEL

VEILLEROBE
AUDONNET
DULONG
CALVI
BERNET
PULIDO
PAKET
DUBEDOUT
MOURE
DAVIN
MOURE
BROCCONI
MAUGUET
QUESNE
SAINTPE
DARJOUR

Herve
Laurence
Mathieu
Kavin
Sandrine
Michel
Thierry
Arnaud
Graciella
Johanna
Mick
Aoife
Hinrich
Sylvie
Christian
Gerard
Christine
Martine
Nathalie
Yannick
Christian
Christophe
Claudette
Stephane
Sylvie
Valerie
Laure Amelie
Cecile
Bruno
Michel
Fabienne
Arlette
Anita
Karine
Colette

V1H
SEF
SEH
V1H
SEF
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V1F
V2H
CAF
V1H
V1F
V3H
V2H
V1F
V3F
V1F
V3H
V3H
SEH
V1F
V2H
V2F
V1F
SEF
SEF
V3H
V3H
V2F
V2F
SEF
SEF
V3F

102
15
83
103 Camp Les Sables Argent 2
16 Moustiques
21 Ao Cahors
84
85
27
28 Union Sportive De Ris Ora
55 Les Galopins De Guyenne
1
104
29 Bejac Romelys
22
56
30
3 Camp Les Sables Argent 1
31 Camp Les Sables Argent 2
23 Camp Les Sables Argent 2
24 Camp Les Sables Argent 1
86 Carrefour Market Pauillac
32 Canejan Athletisme
57
9
33
17 Bejac Romelys
18
25
26
10
11
19
20
4 Ce Sancofi

9.509km/h
9.509km/h
9.490km/h
9.486km/h
9.475km/h
9.474km/h
9.387km/h
9.387km/h
9.299km/h
9.287km/h
9.258km/h
9.238km/h
9.194km/h
9.167km/h
9.165km/h
9.132km/h
9.023km/h
9.014km/h
9.011km/h
9.010km/h
9.010km/h
8.715km/h
8.586km/h
8.511km/h
8.446km/h
8.446km/h
8.444km/h
8.373km/h
8.373km/h
8.373km/h
7.877km/h
7.812km/h
7.810km/h
7.657km/h
7.186km/h
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